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INTERNATIONALE RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
OF CZECH REPUBLIC 2018

SEDLCANY 8th September 2018

StartList semifinals - National1600

Semifinale :

A

Semifinale :

773 -
778 -
772 -
782 -
767 -

HONZIK Marek
KUBIK Jan
SENK Ondrej
VOVSIK Ales
HASMAN David

B

791

789 -
780 -
771 -

- TEJES Libor
KONOPKA Jan

STERBA Jifi
KOLOMAZNIK Vojtéch

Clerk of the course
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